
Victorian Senior Track Championships
Individual Pursuit and Points Race

Date: 1st March 2020 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Organiser:  Cycling Victoria
Sunday, March 01 2020 11:03:25am
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Event 45: Elite Women IP Qualifying
12 laps - Result

1. 11 Samantha DE RITER (St Kilda CC) 3:37.783
Lap 1 23.897 23.897 (1)
Lap 2 17.147 41.044 (1)
Lap 3 16.895 57.939 (1)
Lap 4 17.008 1:14.948 (1)
Lap 5 17.337 1:32.285 (1)
Lap 6 17.543 1:49.829 (1)
Lap 7 17.516 2:07.345 (1)
Lap 8 17.608 2:24.954 (1)
Lap 9 17.838 2:42.792 (1)

Lap 10 18.038 3:00.830 (1)
Lap 11 18.308 3:19.139 (1)
Lap 12 18.643 3:37.783 (1)

2. 13 Rhianon NORTON (Shepparton CC) 3:48.437 +10.65
Lap 1 24.532 24.532 (4)
Lap 2 18.143 42.676 (4)
Lap 3 18.508 1:01.184 (3)
Lap 4 18.614 1:19.799 (3)
Lap 5 18.637 1:38.436 (4)
Lap 6 18.699 1:57.136 (4)
Lap 7 18.567 2:15.704 (3)
Lap 8 18.432 2:34.136 (2)
Lap 9 18.566 2:52.702 (2)

Lap 10 18.489 3:11.192 (2)
Lap 11 18.578 3:29.770 (2)
Lap 12 18.667 3:48.437 (2)

3. 12 Ashlee JONES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 3:49.040 +11.25
Lap 1 23.902 23.902 (2)
Lap 2 18.728 42.630 (3)
Lap 3 18.675 1:01.306 (4)
Lap 4 18.614 1:19.921 (4)
Lap 5 18.735 1:38.656 (5)
Lap 6 18.751 1:57.407 (5)
Lap 7 18.736 2:16.143 (5)
Lap 8 18.902 2:35.046 (4)
Lap 9 18.623 2:53.669 (4)

Lap 10 18.650 3:12.319 (4)
Lap 11 18.414 3:30.734 (4)
Lap 12 18.306 3:49.040 (3)

4. 15 Anna DAVIS (Coburg CC) 3:49.116 +11.33
Lap 1 25.485 25.485 (6)
Lap 2 18.286 43.771 (5)
Lap 3 18.093 1:01.865 (5)
Lap 4 18.223 1:20.088 (5)
Lap 5 18.262 1:38.350 (3)
Lap 6 18.514 1:56.865 (3)
Lap 7 18.773 2:15.638 (2)
Lap 8 18.579 2:34.218 (3)
Lap 9 18.596 2:52.814 (3)

Lap 10 18.741 3:11.556 (3)
Lap 11 18.840 3:30.396 (3)
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Lap 12 18.719 3:49.116 (4)
5. 14 Alice CULLING (Ararat & District CC) 3:59.393 +21.61

Lap 1 24.480 24.480 (3)
Lap 2 17.388 41.868 (2)
Lap 3 17.898 59.767 (2)
Lap 4 18.416 1:18.184 (2)
Lap 5 18.788 1:36.972 (2)
Lap 6 19.253 1:56.225 (2)
Lap 7 19.580 2:15.806 (4)
Lap 8 20.001 2:35.807 (5)
Lap 9 20.600 2:56.407 (5)

Lap 10 20.879 3:17.287 (5)
Lap 11 20.975 3:38.262 (5)
Lap 12 21.131 3:59.393 (5)

6. 16 Emma JACKSON (Castlemaine CC) 4:39.612 +1:01.82
Lap 1 24.872 24.872 (5)
Lap 2 20.091 44.963 (6)
Lap 3 21.069 1:06.033 (6)
Lap 4 22.577 1:28.611 (6)
Lap 5 23.477 1:52.088 (6)
Lap 6 23.839 2:15.927 (6)
Lap 7 24.494 2:40.421 (6)
Lap 8 24.463 3:04.885 (6)
Lap 9 23.847 3:28.733 (6)

Lap 10 24.138 3:52.871 (6)
Lap 11 23.338 4:16.210 (6)
Lap 12 23.401 4:39.612 (6)


